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AMERISAVE MORTGAGE
COFFELT, SARAH M 2022 17162 11/28/2022 $163,817.00

$163,817.001

ARVEST BANK
KOSAR, JUSTIN D 2022 16246 11/1/2022 $317,157.00
TRENDSETTER HOMES, LLC 2022 16261 11/1/2022 $212,000.00
TRENDSETTER HOMES, LLC 2022 16291 11/2/2022 $212,000.00
TRENDSETTER HOMES, LLC 2022 16298 11/2/2022 $212,000.00
TRENDSETTER HOMES, LLC 2022 16302 11/2/2022 $212,000.00
TRENDSETTER HOMES, LLC 2022 16308 11/2/2022 $212,000.00
TRENDSETTER HOMES, LLC 2022 16310 11/2/2022 $212,000.00
HAYNES, WAYNE PAUL 2022 16694 11/10/2022 $60,000.00
SMITH CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC 2022 16753 11/14/2022 $200,000.00
COPE, PARIS TAYLOUR 2022 16789 11/15/2022 $60,000.00
REKATE, THERESA E TR 2022 16845 11/16/2022 $97,000.00
WICHMER, AUBREY 2022 16861 11/16/2022 $233,750.00
AIKEN, CHRISTOPHER 2022 17056 11/22/2022 $242,155.00
DAVIS, BROOKLAN 2022 17065 11/22/2022 $184,775.00
CLARK, MELANIEY 2022 17077 11/22/2022 $167,500.00
COBURN, TIMOTHY 2022 17080 11/22/2022 $236,550.00
DAVIS, BROOKLAN 2022 17218 11/28/2022 $184,775.00

$3,255,662.0017

ASSEMBLIES OF GOD CREDIT UNION
M & G PROPERTY HOLDINGS, LLC 2022 16578 11/9/2022 $254,340.00
BENNETT 3, LLC 2022 16588 11/9/2022 $174,533.00
SCISSORTAIL PROPERTIES, LLC 2022 16760 11/15/2022 $206,833.00
WIGGINS, CHERRY LYNN 2022 16798 11/15/2022 $306,700.00
PATRIOTIC HOMES, LLC 2022 16844 11/16/2022 $235,791.00
BAKER, ADAM 2022 16921 11/18/2022 $50,000.00
BOWLING, MAKAYLA M 2022 17063 11/22/2022 $169,200.00
BOUCHER, KIMBLERY D 2022 17269 11/29/2022 $466,000.00
RCWRCW, LLC 2022 17273 11/29/2022 $181,038.18
WEGNER A LLC 2022 17315 11/29/2022 $220,545.00
WEGNER B, LLC 2022 17321 11/30/2022 $288,540.00

$2,553,520.1811

BANK OF AMERICA
RACE, LINDA F 2022 16582 11/9/2022 $105,500.00
SHABURA, LYUBOV 2022 17119 11/23/2022 $132,000.00
STONEMAN, RONALD W 2022 17132 11/23/2022 $49,500.00

$287,000.003

BANK OF LITTLE ROCK MORTGAGE
WYATT, GRACE E 2022 16782 11/15/2022 $228,000.00

$228,000.001

BANK OF SALEM
BLAK INVESTMENTS LLC 2022 17023 11/21/2022 $425,000.00

$425,000.001
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BILYEU, NAOMI
SSB-RSB, LLC 2022 17134 11/23/2022 $625,000.00

$625,000.001

BILYEU, SCOTT
SSB-RSB, LLC 2022 17134 11/23/2022 $625,000.00

$625,000.001

BLUCURRENT CREDIT UNION
MCCAIG, HANNAH 2022 17061 11/22/2022 $131,250.00
LYNCH, DEBORAH K 2022 17177 11/28/2022 $12,000.00
HARRIS, BRANDON L 2022 17179 11/28/2022 $60,000.00
CHAMBERS, CASEY 2022 17188 11/28/2022 $50,000.00
CHRIS CARTER PROPERTIES LLC 2022 17277 11/29/2022 $700,000.00
SEATON, ALICE R 2022 17293 11/29/2022 $150,000.00
HARGIS, JOHN R 2022 17337 11/30/2022 $135,000.00

$1,238,250.007

BROKER SOLUTIONS
DUBREE, DANIEL PATRICK 2022 16744 11/14/2022 $274,510.00
RAMOS, JASON 2022 17127 11/23/2022 $147,250.00

$421,760.002

CADENCE BANK
PRESTON, NICHOLAS 2022 16422 11/4/2022 $166,240.00
KISSINGER, AMANDA E 2022 16717 11/14/2022 $304,000.00
SINGER, KALLIE 2022 17182 11/28/2022 $302,135.56

$772,375.563

CAHAJONO LLC
LUCKY ENTERPRISE PROPERTIES, LLC 2022 16979 11/21/2022 $370,000.00

$370,000.001

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES
GALE, MACKENZIE 2022 16524 11/7/2022 $244,200.00
MILLER, HEIDI 2022 17222 11/28/2022 $219,500.00

$463,700.002

CENTRAL BANK OF THE OZARKS
ALPHA REALTY MO, LLC 2022 16788 11/15/2022 $116,875.00
JK CONSTRUCTION INC 2022 17007 11/21/2022 $308,000.00
JK CONSTRUCTION INC 2022 17015 11/21/2022 $183,120.00
JK CONSTRUCTION INC 2022 17019 11/21/2022 $183,120.00

$791,115.004

CITIZENS BANK
KO STORAGE OF OZARK, LLC 2022 16277 11/1/2022 $3,425,000.00
KOSF II - NIXA, LLC 2022 16455 11/7/2022 $18,207,230.00

$21,632,230.002
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CITIZENS BANK OF ROGERSVILLE
BLAKE, CHARLES B 2022 16499 11/7/2022 $25,000.00
STEIN, DAVID 2022 16677 11/10/2022 $89,000.00
KRUPA PROPERTIES LLC 2022 16795 11/15/2022 $181,000.00
REED, JEFFREY E 2022 17297 11/29/2022 $87,500.00

$382,500.004

COMMERCE BANK
GRABCHAK, MARIIA 2022 16885 11/17/2022 $200,000.00
STONE, DARWIN L 2022 17087 11/22/2022 $187,000.00

$387,000.002

COMMUNITYAMERICA CREDIT UNION
MAGGIO, CHRISTOPHER M 2022 16619 11/9/2022 $469,480.00

$469,480.001

CONSERVATION EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
WOMACK, ELIZABETH 2022 16785 11/15/2022 $295,200.00
COLLIER, LINDA A 2022 16858 11/16/2022 $200,000.00

$495,200.002

DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY
WEAVER, KAYLA 2022 16286 11/1/2022 $367,780.00
JONES, KADEN 2022 16377 11/3/2022 $225,834.00
DAVIS, BECKY C 2022 16627 11/9/2022 $100,000.00
CHASE, BETH A 2022 16903 11/17/2022 $316,000.00

$1,009,614.004

DIGITAL FEDERAL CREDIT UNIN
DEEP, PRIYANKA 2022 16438 11/4/2022 $321,200.00

$321,200.001

DISCOVER BANK
FORGEY, JUDY K 2022 16829 11/16/2022 $35,000.00
FRITZ, SHAWN CURTIS 2022 16831 11/16/2022 $50,000.00

$85,000.002

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE
DUGUAY, KAREN MOBLEY 2022 16966 11/21/2022 $496,500.00
DUGUAY, KAREN MOBLEY 2022 16967 11/21/2022 $496,500.00

$993,000.002

FBN FINANCE, LLC
PUGH, GRACE 2022 16342 11/2/2022 $119,000.00

$119,000.001

FCB BANKS
HIEBERT, DANIEL 2022 16950 11/18/2022 $403,750.00

$403,750.001

FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
ALPHONSO, TERRA J 2022 17034 11/21/2022 $55,000.00

$55,000.001
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FIRMAN FAMILY TRUST
CARRICO, KIMBERLY 2022 17139 11/23/2022 $17,500.00

$17,500.001

FIRST AMERICAN MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS
OSBORNE, SHAWN KEVIN 2022 16634 11/10/2022 $189,000.00
FLORO, NICKIE 2022 17076 11/22/2022 $95,000.00

$284,000.002

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK OF THE OZARKS
COUSINGS, SHERRY ANN 2022 16688 11/10/2022 $141,600.00

$141,600.001

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE
SCROGGINS, LEE 2022 16259 11/1/2022 $216,015.00
CUMMINGS, DAKOTA 2022 16317 11/2/2022 $110,000.00
HUMBLE, ALEASHA N 2022 16523 11/7/2022 $121,000.00
OFENHAM, RENEE A 2022 16962 11/21/2022 $152,000.00
DELCOUR, CHELSI D 2022 17157 11/23/2022 $220,000.00

$819,015.005

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI
E4 PROPERTIES, LLC 2022 16227 11/1/2022 $1,654,000.00
JCRH 2022, LLC 2022 16938 11/18/2022 $128,000.00
YATES PROPERTIES, LLC 2022 17145 11/23/2022 $570,000.00

$2,352,000.003

FREEDOM MORTGAGE
LUCERO, PHILLIP E 2022 16248 11/1/2022 $219,632.00
LEE, DIANE 2022 16975 11/21/2022 $147,486.00

$367,118.002

GERSHMAN MORTGAGE
HOVER, JASON A 2022 16572 11/8/2022 $228,000.00
FARRIS, KARL H 2022 16623 11/9/2022 $464,550.00
ALBERDING, AIMI 2022 16661 11/10/2022 $296,000.00

$988,550.003

GREAT SOUTHERN BANK
SPICKARD, AMANDA 2022 16427 11/4/2022 $400,000.00
MANLEY, MELISSA LEA 2022 16507 11/7/2022 $482,000.00
TURNER, NATHANIEL 2022 16806 11/15/2022 $200,000.00
CAVENER, MICHAEL J 2022 16814 11/15/2022 $383,920.00
DRAKE, PATRICK 2022 17054 11/22/2022 $319,920.00
HARRIS, ANDREW 2022 17090 11/22/2022 $157,000.00
REID, DONNA M 2022 17124 11/23/2022 $250,000.00

$2,192,840.007

GUARANTY BANK
WAGNER, JONATHAN 2022 16276 11/1/2022 $60,000.00
BATTAGLIA, MATTHEW 2022 16464 11/7/2022 $481,042.58
BOSLEY, KERRI 2022 16757 11/15/2022 $426,834.00
HANEY, FRANCIS W 2022 17158 11/28/2022 $44,000.00

$1,011,876.584
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GUARDIAN MORTGAGE
MUTERT, SEAN 2022 16443 11/4/2022 $572,050.00

$572,050.001

HAWTHORN BANK
JENKS, ABBY 2022 16389 11/3/2022 $290,000.00
STEWART, OLIVIA 2022 17052 11/22/2022 $320,000.00

$610,000.002

HOMEPRIDE BANK
VOLOSENCO, VICTOR 2022 17331 11/30/2022 $400,000.00

$400,000.001

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
POST, BRANDALEN HELEN 2022 17116 11/23/2022 $250,000.00

$250,000.001

KIAVI FUNDING
OZARKS HOUSE BUYERS, LLC 2022 16981 11/21/2022 $157,500.00

$157,500.001

LAKEVEIW LOAN SERVICING
PROTZ, SHAWNA M 2022 16387 11/3/2022 $304,950.00

$304,950.001

LEGACY BANK & TRUST COMPANY
MILLER, SANDRA S 2022 16263 11/1/2022 $152,300.00
REID HOMES, INC 2022 16270 11/1/2022 $256,000.00
FORTHEM, LLC 2022 16662 11/10/2022 $340,000.00
PETROVSCHI, INNA 2022 16982 11/21/2022 $350,000.00
BROWN, HEATHER LYNN 2022 17086 11/22/2022 $197,600.00

$1,295,900.005

LOANDEPOT.COM
SWANSON, PHILIP A 2022 16300 11/2/2022 $136,500.00

$136,500.001

MEMBERS MORTGAGE SERVICES
SWEENEY, JENNIFER 2022 16382 11/3/2022 $218,960.00

$218,960.001

METRO CREDIT UNION
ADDINGTON, LISA L 2022 16363 11/3/2022 $30,000.00
BECK, JESSICA 2022 16784 11/15/2022 $200,000.00
PROSE, JEFFERY M 2022 16973 11/21/2022 $45,000.00

$275,000.003
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MID-MISSOURI BANK
R E WEST CONSTRUCTION, LLC 2022 16243 11/1/2022 $420,000.00
HERD, LISA D 2022 16656 11/10/2022 $162,000.00
HUMMER, TYLER 2022 16696 11/10/2022 $48,940.38
DJC CONSTRUCTION II, LLC 2022 16992 11/21/2022 $302,320.00
DJC CONSTRUCTION II LLC 2022 16996 11/21/2022 $302,320.00
DJC CONSTRUCTION II LLC 2022 16999 11/21/2022 $302,320.00
DJC CONSTRUCTION II, LLC 2022 17002 11/21/2022 $302,320.00
KISLING, KATHRYN J 2022 17012 11/21/2022 $474,037.44
MORPHEW, BRIDGET 2022 17290 11/29/2022 $207,000.00

$2,521,257.829

MIDWEST MORTGAGE
SMITH, STACIA A 2022 16835 11/16/2022 $255,200.00

$255,200.001

MISSOURI HOUSING DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
WHITEHEAD, JUSTIN 2022 17335 11/30/2022 $8,738.76

$8,738.761

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER
GATES, HOPE 2022 16272 11/1/2022 $174,747.00
WOODS, CHERYL C 2022 16584 11/9/2022 $240,000.00
KIMBALL, JOSHUA 2022 17306 11/29/2022 $270,750.00

$685,497.003

MR. COOPER
ELLERMAN, SHERYL LOUISE 2022 17298 11/29/2022 $157,712.00

$157,712.001

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
FERGUSON, LARRY A 2022 16706 11/14/2022 $16,928.83
MOSBERGER, DIANNA M 2022 17151 11/23/2022 $182,498.00

$199,426.832

NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
MAJCHROWSKI, KERI TR 2022 16826 11/16/2022 $250,000.00
PEREZ, RAMON 2022 17097 11/22/2022 $699,300.00
WILCOX, SHELLEY ANN 2022 17118 11/23/2022 $40,000.00

$989,300.003

NBKC BANK
ROBINSON, RAPHELLE J 2022 16380 11/3/2022 $205,000.00

$205,000.001

NEW AMERICAN FUNDING
JACKOVICH, TIFFANY 2022 16283 11/1/2022 $294,566.00

$294,566.001

NFM LENDING
FARMAGEY, MARIYA 2022 16274 11/1/2022 $199,920.00

$199,920.001
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OAKSTAR BANK
BUTLER, TERESA 2022 16230 11/1/2022 $295,920.00
VERFURTH, MEAGAN 2022 16231 11/1/2022 $315,000.00
QUIKO, ERIN L 2022 16313 11/2/2022 $135,850.00
WHITLINGER, JARED 2022 16349 11/2/2022 $183,000.00
CONNER, LARRY J 2022 16406 11/3/2022 $130,000.00
GRAAF, KELSEY 2022 16515 11/7/2022 $62,800.00
SHAMEL, DARYL 2022 16612 11/9/2022 $129,790.00
BEESON, BRY 2022 16816 11/15/2022 $319,113.00
MULLINS, KATHLEEN 2022 16864 11/17/2022 $209,000.00
TRINITY LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC 2022 16886 11/17/2022 $431,945.00
8 GENERATIONS, LLC 2022 16893 11/17/2022 $75,750.00
MCMILLAN, JUSTIN 2022 16907 11/17/2022 $216,000.00
REES, ROBIN 2022 16951 11/18/2022 $182,000.00
ELDRED, BRADLEY 2022 16984 11/21/2022 $238,953.00
JENKINS, NATASHA R 2022 17041 11/22/2022 $344,000.00
STEWART, CAROLINE 2022 17225 11/28/2022 $45,000.00
DOWNING, KAMERON 2022 17264 11/29/2022 $116,400.00

$3,430,521.0017

OLD MISSOURI BANK
MISFITS BARBERSHOP LLC 2022 16239 11/1/2022 $335,000.00
KMD MANAGEMENT, LLC 2022 16649 11/10/2022 $515,000.00
KMD MANAGEMENT, LLC 2022 16654 11/10/2022 $515,000.00
DATA PROPERTIES, LLC 2022 16690 11/10/2022 $250,000.00
PAVLENKO, OLESIA 2022 17078 11/22/2022 $517,400.00
OTC I LLC 2022 17197 11/28/2022 $2,690,000.00

$4,822,400.006

OZARK BANK
ESTES CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC 2022 16346 11/2/2022 $250,400.00
LOFTIS PROPERTIES, LLC 2022 16604 11/9/2022 $200,000.00
MORRIS SPRINGFIELD, LLC 2022 16680 11/10/2022 $1,833,334.00
ROGERS, SUSAN C 2022 16713 11/14/2022 $150,000.00
EASTIN, EMILY 2022 16889 11/17/2022 $312,000.00
FLOYD, MELISSA DAWN 2022 16920 11/18/2022 $171,937.27
CUNNINGHAM, JOSH 2022 16942 11/18/2022 $35,100.00
LOWE, ELLIE M 2022 17121 11/23/2022 $200,000.00
APPLEGATE, JOE E 2022 17168 11/28/2022 $45,000.00
APPLETON, REBECCA 2022 17228 11/28/2022 $125,000.00
AB APPLETON PROPERTIES LLC 2022 17233 11/28/2022 $275,000.00
THE K ROLLINGS AND J SHERWOOD LIVING T 2022 17319 11/29/2022 $340,000.00

$3,937,771.2712

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES
GRAVES, KAREN D 2022 16641 11/10/2022 $41,086.40

$41,086.401

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES, LLC
BROOKS, SARAH 2022 16697 11/14/2022 $300,001.00

$300,001.001
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PEOPLES COMMUNITY BANK
HANKINS, MARY 2022 16415 11/4/2022 $150,500.00
BUBBA CHUNK INVESTMENTS LLC 2022 17027 11/21/2022 $265,625.00
BUBBA CHUNK INVESTMENTS LLC 2022 17030 11/21/2022 $264,791.74

$680,916.743

PLAINS COMMERCE BANK
LUPESCU, ANDREW 2022 17074 11/22/2022 $425,588.00
SMITH, OLIVIA ANN 2022 17302 11/29/2022 $194,002.00

$619,590.002

PRIMELENDING
SPENCE, BRITTNEY 2022 16543 11/8/2022 $440,000.00

$440,000.001

PROPERTY LENDING, LLC
FINLEY RIDGE, LLC 2022 17241 11/28/2022 $2,000,000.00

$2,000,000.001

REGENT BANK
OZARK BALAJI LLC 2022 16883 11/17/2022 $1,200,000.00

$1,200,000.001

REGIONS BANK
WARANCH, JANICE D 2022 16358 11/3/2022 $15,000.00
FOSTER, SHERRY L 2022 16915 11/18/2022 $150,000.00

$165,000.002

RESMAC, INC
BURNS, AUSTIN 2022 16441 11/4/2022 $181,649.00
METZKER, MICHAEL ADAM 2022 17137 11/23/2022 $295,260.00
NIKULIN, PAVEL 2022 17143 11/23/2022 $227,920.00

$704,829.003

RIVER REGION CREDIT UNION
SHEPARD, JORDAN GAYLE 2022 16793 11/15/2022 $232,750.00

$232,750.001

ROCKET MORTGAGE
PARKS, ADAM 2022 16394 11/3/2022 $230,565.00
MORGAN, STEPHANIE 2022 16405 11/3/2022 $192,000.00
MYERS, TERRI 2022 16431 11/4/2022 $75,000.00
PICKETT, KRISTINE 2022 16459 11/7/2022 $370,370.00
BAROI, STEPHANIE A 2022 16534 11/7/2022 $400,000.00
HUFF, RANDALL 2022 16853 11/16/2022 $299,000.00
SARVIS, DONALD E 2022 16970 11/21/2022 $135,073.00

$1,702,008.007

RURAL HOUSING SERVICE
WETER, KARYN KAY 2022 16772 11/15/2022 $35,494.14

$35,494.141
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SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
BAKER, CASSIE 2022 16646 11/10/2022 $24,393.64
BROCKWELL, ANDREW 2022 16839 11/16/2022 $8,874.88
VANDIFORD, CHRISTINE DIX 2022 16879 11/17/2022 $11,401.38
COLIN, CHASITY D TR 2022 16960 11/21/2022 $22,175.07
ALLEN, DAWN M 2022 17170 11/28/2022 $31,877.36

$98,722.335

SIMMONS BANK
MAGGARD, DANIELLE ELIZABETH 2022 16712 11/14/2022 $110,000.00
FREEDOM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 2022 16801 11/15/2022 $212,000.00
URSINO, MICHELLE R 2022 17149 11/23/2022 $57,390.00

$379,390.003

SIRVA MORTGAGE
THOMPSON, KIMBERLY KAY 2022 16384 11/3/2022 $365,000.00

$365,000.001

SOUTHERN BANK
WILSON, BECKY D 2022 16369 11/3/2022 $175,000.00
HALMAGYI, RANDALL WILLIAM 2022 16416 11/4/2022 $38,000.00
SMITH, MARIAN K SEALE 2022 16527 11/7/2022 $50,000.00
CAMPBELL, KATHERINE 2022 16755 11/14/2022 $408,320.00
CLARK, TONYA A 2022 16830 11/16/2022 $375,000.00
NEWELL, KRYSTAL 2022 16862 11/16/2022 $575,200.00
WILSON, ERIC 2022 17213 11/28/2022 $20,000.00
MANGUM, MORGAN 2022 17236 11/28/2022 $243,000.00

$1,884,520.008

SPILDE, TORY L IRA
DFB PROPERTIES LLC 2022 16355 11/2/2022 $144,900.00

$144,900.001

STATE BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI
HALL, CHERYL S 2022 16329 11/2/2022 $200,000.00
WOOD, MELANIE S 2022 16749 11/14/2022 $327,920.00

$527,920.002

SULLIVAN BANK
JCRH 2022, LLC 2022 16878 11/17/2022 $182,750.00
HURT, SAVANNAH 2022 17155 11/23/2022 $380,250.00

$563,000.002

SUMMIT FUNDING
TERZI, ALEX 2022 16791 11/15/2022 $176,000.00

$176,000.001

SYSTEMATIC SAVINGS BANK
FLEETWOOD, TRAVIS 2022 16786 11/15/2022 $454,500.00

$454,500.001

TELCOMM CU
PETERS, TERESA 2022 16625 11/9/2022 $105,000.00

$105,000.001
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THE BANK OF MISSOURI
MATHES, TAMMY JO 2022 16332 11/2/2022 $434,000.00
ULM, HEATHER R 2022 16922 11/18/2022 $234,000.00
WHITHWORTH, JANEISE LEE 2022 16926 11/18/2022 $20,000.00

$688,000.003

THE CENTRAL TRUST BANK
KHOKHLAN, KRISTINA 2022 16232 11/1/2022 $81,900.00
FRIZZELL PROPERTIES LLC 2022 16234 11/1/2022 $132,000.00
SCHMIDT, CYNTHIA L ROGERS 2022 16251 11/1/2022 $118,000.00
REASON, SAMANTHA M 2022 16326 11/2/2022 $60,000.00
ZOROMSKI, HEATHER D 2022 16334 11/2/2022 $60,000.00
POLING, VICTORIA 2022 16375 11/3/2022 $206,000.00
E C DAYCARES LLC 2022 16424 11/4/2022 $145,000.00
SUMMER START DIVISION LLC 2022 16426 11/4/2022 $100,000.00
BARTON, JUDY 2022 16446 11/7/2022 $104,600.00
WOLF BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT INC 2022 16447 11/7/2022 $236,000.00
WOLF BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT INC 2022 16449 11/7/2022 $223,845.65
WOLF BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT INC 2022 16450 11/7/2022 $223,845.65
WOLF BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT INC 2022 16451 11/7/2022 $223,845.65
WOLF BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT INC 2022 16452 11/7/2022 $223,845.65
WOLF BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT INC 2022 16453 11/7/2022 $223,845.65
B86 PROPERTIES LLC 2022 16585 11/9/2022 $188,500.00
ROSE, LINDA RUTH TR 2022 16675 11/10/2022 $285,000.00
INMAN, JERALD L 2022 16925 11/18/2022 $86,250.00
HOUSMAN, JENNA LYN 2022 17033 11/21/2022 $210,250.00
3 C'S STORAGE, LLC 2022 17104 11/22/2022 $340,000.00
CERISE, SANDRA K TR 2022 17129 11/23/2022 $150,000.00
REDL, CARY ANN 2022 17190 11/28/2022 $24,000.00
HENDRIX, TIMOTHY LEE 2022 17307 11/29/2022 $1,102,000.00
WHITEHEAD, JUSTIN 2022 17334 11/30/2022 $218,469.00

$4,967,197.2524

U S BANK
SANDERS, MARISSA ELLEN TR 2022 16323 11/2/2022 $70,000.00
CHAMBERS, CASEY 2022 16412 11/4/2022 $123,200.00
KANNAS, CLAYTON 2022 16559 11/8/2022 $100,000.00
ERWIN, LINDA 2022 16651 11/10/2022 $29,273.00
LONG, CRAIG A 2022 16714 11/14/2022 $126,500.00

$448,973.005

UMB BANK
STOCK, JEAN A 2022 16563 11/8/2022 $163,000.00

$163,000.001

UNITED FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
SMITH, JOSHUN A 2022 16871 11/17/2022 $20,000.00

$20,000.001

UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE
LAREW, RUBY 2022 16255 11/1/2022 $230,743.00
WALKENHORST, MEAGAN 2022 16558 11/8/2022 $254,796.00
AMOAH, CHRISTOPHER 2022 17093 11/22/2022 $384,765.00
SANCHEZ, DAVID R 2022 17312 11/29/2022 $392,350.00

$1,262,654.004
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WOOD & HUSTON BANK
SUPAK, REBECCA D 2022 16444 11/4/2022 $174,000.00
WILLOUGHBY FARM LLC 2022 17240 11/28/2022 $58,960.00

$232,960.002

WYNDHAM CAPITAL MORTGAGE
THOMAS, TAMMY 2022 16685 11/10/2022 $157,712.00

$157,712.001

$89,436,967.86REPORT TOTALS: 271


